
2025 Contractor Registrations
City of Wabash
 

Contractor # Business Name Contact person E-MAIL Phone # Address

#111 American Eagle Lawn & Home Maintenance, LLC Brandon Ross rm663@hotmail.com 260-571-3723 1772 S. 75 E. Wabash, IN. 46992

#35 Amor Excavating, Inc. Kristin Amor jonathan@amorexcavating.com 260-519-4464 1717 W. Park Dr. Huntington, IN. 46750

#33 Atlas Building Services, Inc. Lyann Harmon affmgr@atlasbuildingsvs.com 260-563-3166 P.O. Box 628 1545 S. Wabash, IN. 46992

#8 Bash & Associates, Inc. Kevin Galyan kevin@bashelectric.net 317-281-6291 5153 Commerce Sq., Suite F. Indianapolis, IN. 46237

#101 Beachler Construction Chris Beachler crbeachler4@gmail.com 260-571-0357 2170 E. 250 S. Wabash, IN. 46992

#18 Ben Bailey Construction, LLC Ben Bailey brbaileyconstruction@gmail.com 260-466-0740 6325 E. 250 S. Lagro, IN. 46941

#43 Benson & Son, LLC Ken Benson bensonandsonllc@yahoo.com 260-571-9392 4348 S. 50 E. Wabash, In. 46992

#80 Billings Construction John Scott Billings teacherdad47960@gmail.com 574-8700-5662 1681 N. Miami St. Wabash, IN. 46992

#108 BJS Services Zachery Simpson zsimpson@bjs-services.com 765-418-3366 P.O. Box 234 Wabash, IN. 46992

#36 Blue River Environmental & Restoration, Inc. Richie Byrd richie.byrd@brerinc.com 317-371-7674 9295 N. Frontage Rd. Fairland, IN. 46126

#7 Bott Mechanical Co., Inc. Greg Bott bottmechanical@frontier.com 260-571-6777 1801 Grand St. Wabash, IN. 46992

#124 Bowman Tree Service, LLC Amos Bowman 260-901-0395 12961 S. 600 W. Silver Lake, IN. 46982

#92 Brainard Snow Removal, LLC Kevin Brainard brainardsnowremoval@yahoo.com 260-571-3444 360 N. 150 W. Wabash, IN. 46992

#31 Burns Builders Cameron Eyman pdburns@burnsdistributing.com 260-897-2340 140 Green Drive, Avilla, IN. 46710

#71 Burns Construction Mark Burns mark@burnspostbuildings.com 574-382-2315 6676 S. Old US 31 Macy, IN. 46951

#90 Carl Burman Electric, LLC Carl Burman Jr. burmancarl@yahoo.com 765-661-4137 1422 S. Bethlehem Rd, Marion, IN. 46953

#60 Centimark Corporation Corey Brown corey.brown@centimark.com 724-514-8765 12 Grandview Cir, Canonsburg, PA. 15317

#110 Climate Makers, Inc. James Alwine climatemakersinc@comcast.net 765-473-3170 2069 N. 175 E. Peru, In. 46970

#51 CMS Roofing, Inc. Joshua W. Miller josh.miller@cmsroofinginc.com 260-482-7663 3920 Butler Rd. Fort Wayne, In. 46808

#21 Comcast Broadband Security LLC/dba Xfinity Home Brian Duffy comcast_security@comcast.com 215-286-3300 1701 John F. Kennedy Blvd. Philadelphia, PA 19103

#22 Comcast Business  LLC/dba Comcast Business SmartOffice Christian Nasscimento comcast_security@comcast.com 215-286-3300 1701 John F. Kennedy Blvd. Philadelphia, PA. 19103

#123 Complete Concrete Solutions, LLC Travis Dyson completeconcretesolutionsllc@gmail.com 260-205-2966 9375 N. 400 W. Roann, IN. 46974

#94 Complete Glass Solutions, LLC Tyler Kroft crystalglassexteriors@gmail.com 260-571-3609 150 Southwood Dr. Wabash, IN. 46992

#107 Coplen Construction, Inc. Douglas Harvey dharvey@coplenconstruction.com 574-269-1673 475 Anchorage Rd Suite 13 WArsaw, IN> 46580

#69 Corneal Schwartz Construction Corneal S Schwartz 2525 E. 350 S. Monroe, IN. 46772

#81 Creekside Outdoor Services David England III creeksideofwabash@gmail.com 765-327-5146 133 Gladstone Dr. Wabash, IN. 46992

#10 Crew 2, Inc. Ben Firkus compliancelicensing@crew2.com 612-801-9042 11472 Arrowwood Ln N. Maple Grove, MN. 55369

#103 D & D Maintenance, LLC DBA / D & D Electric accounting@dnd-electric.com 574-856-0238 8230 W. Old Rd. 30  Etna Green, IN. 46524

#49 Dahm Brothers, Inc. Thomas Dahm ( Pres) tjdahm@dahmbrothers.com 260-432-4552 2009  Lakeview Dr. Fort Wayne, In. 46808

#82 Day's Tree Service & Lawn Care, LLC Mitchell Day daystreeservice1@gmail.com 260-578-3183 805 Colfax St. North Manchester, IN. 46962

#24 Deem, LLC Debi McGee licensing@deemfirst.com 317-860-2990 11201 USA Parkway, Suite 200 Fishers, IN. 46037

#53 Douglas Brown Inc. Doug Brown doug846@gmail.com 803-448-2795 5955 W. 465 N. Huntington, In. 46750

#64 Drain Medic, LLC Briar Stile briarstrle23@gmail.com 260-224-8585 3950 E. 100 N. Huntington, IN. 446750

#3 E & S. Handyman Services Shane Westerman frontlinepestmgmt@gmail.com 260-560-4151 67 S. Wabash St. Suite D. Wabash, IN. 46992

#97 E&E Construction Eric Gearhart eneconstruction2023@gmail.com 260-330-5369 79 S. Thorne St. Wabash, IN. 46992

#93 Eads & Son Bulldozing, Inc. Scott Eads eadsbulldozing@gmail.com 260-774-3682 4141 N. 400 E. Lot 1 Lagro, IN. 46941

#112 Eagle contracting, Inc. Scott Eagleson olivia@eagle-contracting.com 260-493-7743 P.O. Box 510 New Haven, IN. 46774

#118 EDGE Mechanical Services, LLC Richard Eldridge rield6840@gmail.com 765-244-9913 1209 Glen Cove Drive, Peru, IN. 46970

#89 Eel River Generators Nathan Fingerle nathanfingerle@gmail.com 260-578-4016 26 E. 1400 N. North Manchester, IN. 46962

#116 Elmer Miller Construction Edwin L Miller 260-849-0475 3188 S. 100 E. Monroe, In. 46772

#12 Erie Construction Mid-West, LLC Nicki Clark blms@wolterskluwer.com 800-536-4200 3516 Granite Circle, Toledo, OH. 43617

#95 Flow-Tech Plumbing & HeathingInc. Michelle Mohler mim@flowtechpandh.com 260-248-2021 208 E. Chicago St. Columbia City, IN. 46725

#55 Fort Wayne Awning Company Robert Brough fwawning@gmail.com 260-478-1636 7105 Ardmore Ave. Fort Wayne, IN. 46809

#58 Fox Fire Safety, Inc. Brooke Murray-Shelton brooke@foxfiresafetyinc.com 574-514-2800 4605 Lincolnway East Mishawaka, IN. 46544

#30 Gaunt & Son Asphalt, Inc. Sam Knight sknight@gauntasphalt.com 260-563-7821 5511 W. Old 24 Wabash, IN. 46992

#13 Gaylor Electric, Inc Roxanne L Bell licensing@gaylor.com 317-815-3120 10405 Crosspoint Blvd Indianapolis, IN. 46256

#115 Girod Construction Jason Girod dennisgirod1998@gmail.com 260-438-1818 6044 CR 55 St. Joe, IN. 46785

#120 Girod's Metal Roofing Amos Girod P.O. Box 169 Berne, IN. 46711

#125 Gray Barn Building & Restoration Kegan Burns graybarn@privategarden.org 574-253-1102 10 E. 1300 S. Silver Lake, IN. 46982

#113 Gray's Tree Service Pat Gray graystreeservice@att.net 765-469-9551 260 N. Grant St. Peru, IN. 46970

#26 GSC Construction Menno Girod 260-585-4368 2377 E. 500 S. Berne, IN. 46711

#85 Hagerman, Inc. Adam Whitmer awhitmer@hagermangc.com 260-424-1470 510 W. Washington Blvd. Fort Wayne, IN. 46802

#19 Hallmark Homes, Inc. Lynn Madden lmadden@hallmarkhomes.com 765-238-5232 433 E. 53rd St. Anderson, IN. 46013

#50 Hamilton Hunter Builders, Inc. Holly Hunter office@hamiltonhunterbuilders.com 260-423-3577 915 Lafayette St. Fort Wayne, In. 46802

#38 Hays & Sons Const.dba/Hays & Sons Complete Restoration Jacob Houk jhouk@haysandsons.com 317-672-1950 800 E. thompson Rd. Indianapolis, IN. 46227

#104 HIS Constructors, Inc. Terry Morgan Jr ( TJ) tj.morgan@hisconstructors.com 317-284-1195 9295 N. Frontage Rd. Fairland, Inc. 46126

#102 Hoffman Nursery & Landscaping Brian Hoffman hoffnikki@gmail.com 260-563-3546 4170 W. 200 N. Wabash, IN. 46992



#109 Holland Roofing RMM of Indianapolis laurie.simpson@hollandroofing.com 859-525-0887 7450 Industrial Rd. Florence, KY 41042

#47 Hoosier Sheds, LLC Abe Derksen hoosiersheds@gmail.com 260-213-906 1206 Beckley Osborne Rd. Sebree KY. 42455

#44 Huston Electric, Inc. Jon Huston jonhhustonelectric.com 765-404-2887 P.O. Box 4297 982 Shootingstar Cr. West Lafayette, In 46909

#65 I.G.I.T. Heating & Cooling, LLC John Ringo jrheating16@gmail.com 765-212-6699 1213 Manchester Ave.Wabash, IN. 46992

#73 Ideal Suburban Homes Abbi Smith asmith@ideal-builders.com 260-724-9131 522 S. 13 th St. P.O. Box 549 Decatur, IN. 46733

#20 Indiana Spray Foam Michael W. Young mike@indianasprayfoam.com 219-712-9438 17953 Grant Place Lowell, IN. 46356

#83 J & S Hartford Construction Jerry Schwartz 419-605-7918 3206 W. 750 S. Genova, IN. 46740

#11 J.O. Mory, Inc. Kiersten Kiefer kierstenkiefer@jomory.com 260-351-3789 7470 South State Rd. 3 South Milford, IN. 46786

#61 Jeff Waldon Jeff Waldon 260-330-3143 327 E. Hill St. Wabash, iN. 46992

#79 Jeremy Reiff Construction Jeremy Reiff jreiffc@gmail.com 574-371-5681 2646 N. 600 E. Warsaw, IN. 46582

#67 Jimbo's Handman Service, LLc James Tack jimboshandymanservicellc@gmail.com 574-870-8453 4378 S. 150 W. Wabash, IN. 46992

#98 Jones Contracting, Inc. Tim Jones tim@jonescontracting, Inc. 765-981-2164 3 Main St. P.O. Box 117 Somerset, IN. 46984

#96 K. Graber Construction, LLC Kenneth Graber office@kgraberco.com 765-395-7275 3651 E. 950 S. Amboy, IN. 46911

#27 Kevin bussard Construction Kevin Bussard kvnbussard@gmail.com 260-571-4331 605 bond St. Wabash, IN. 46992

#114 Kingdom Roofing Systems Jon Baker jon@kingdomquality.com 765-201-2285 1405 S. Western Ave. Marion, IN. 46953

#99 Knee's Electrical Service Levi Biggs kneeselectric@gmail.com 765-382-6500 621 N. Miller Ave. Marion, IN. 46952

#46 L-A. Electric Lynn Ables lrables@l-aelectric.com 260-+497-0520 902 Incentive Dr. Fort Wayne, In. 46825

#9 Leaffilter North, LLC Brett Sinning licensing@leafhome.com 216-306-1006 1595 Georgetown Rd., Hudson, OH. 44236

#70 LJ STone Company Taylor Mace tcace@ljstone.com 765-288-5044 9100 N. Wheeling Ave.Muncie, IN. 46304

#117 Lonnie B Maxwell Lonne Bruce Maxwell maintence670@gmial.com 260-571-4907 2304 E. Chili Cemetery Rd. Denver, IN. 46926

#48 M & B Property, LLC dba/ All Pro Gutters Robert C. Stambazze bazz1042@gmail.com 260-224-0196 1408 Polk St. Huntington, IN. 46750

#87 Masters Heating & Cooling John Furniss john@mastersheatcool.com 260-338-0388 3512 Cavalier Dr. Fort Wayne, IN. 46808

#15 McGough Construction Co., LLC Laura Kirchoff lkirchoff@mcgough.com 651-631-4144 2737 Fairview Ave. North, Saint Paul, MN. 55113

#91 MDM Construction Brant Beachler 260-982-8104 3075 W. 1000 N. Roann, IN. 46974

#78 Meyer Building, LLC Gene Gerber ggerber@meyerbuilding.com 260-565-3274 2570 N. Main St. P.O. Box 55 Craigville, IN. 46731

#66 Michiana Contracting, Inc. Tony Goble aoberlie@michianacontracting.com 574-936-8613 P.O. Box 929 Plymouth, IN. 46563

#86 Millwright Solutions, LLC Michael Williams mike.jr@millwrightsolutions.com 260-330-2757 300 Olive St. Wabash, IN. 46992

#54 Momper Insulation Aaron Travaglini aaron.travaglini@installed.net 260-432-7543 2431 W. Main St. Fort Wayne, IN 46808

#56 Monroe Restoration & Cleaning Jeremy Davidson ap@monroeapps.com 574-287-1886 288 N. Mayflower Rd. South Bend, In. 46619

#39 Morton Buildings, Inc. mbicontractorlicense@mortonbuildings.com 309-263-7474 252 W. Adams St. Morton, IL. 61550

#37 MWS Construction, LLC Matthew Schwartz 260-609-3683 13765 Souder Rd. Grabill, IN. 46741

#40 My House Home Modifications Charles Kubik myhousehomemodifications@gmail.com 260-573-6621 12491 Heatherstone Place, Carmel. IN. 46033

#32 Nate's Lawn & Landscape, LLC Nate Schuler nateslawnandlandscape@gmail.com 260-568-0994 1375 Stitt St. Wabash, IN. 46992

#41 NPL Construction Josh Elmer jelmer@gonpl.com 779-255-0249 4554 West North Ave. Chicago, IL 60639

#6 Nuway Construction Brandy Mathews bmathews@nuwayconstruction.com 574-533-0588 2119 Carmen Ct., Goshen, IN. 46526

#17 O & R Buildings Deborah Ramsey orbuildings@gmail.com 574-893-4690 P.O. Box 307 Akron, IN. 46910

#63 PMB Electrical Services, LLC Brandon Parrett pmbelectric260@gmail.com 260-330-5857 3209 N. Paw Paw Pike  Peeru, IN. 46970

#42 Poston Plumbing Services, LLC Ian Poston ian@postonplumbingservices.com 260-578-4426 708 Thorn St. P.O. Box 51 North Manchester, In. 46962

#76 Professional Roofing Solutions Holly Hall holly@pro-fessionalroofingsolutions.com 574-551-0736 322 N. Detroit St. Warsaw, IN. 46580

#16 Protechs, Inc. Bruce Adams badams@protechsinc.com 260-410-1133 2777 Sherman Blvd. Fort Wayne, IN. 46808

#72 PWD-Northern Indiana, LLC Jeremy Gaul jgaul@ppellani.com 574-440-4014 1802 Conant St.  Elkhart, IN. 46516

#2 Q-Tree, LLC Sean D Unger ncccsean@yahoo.com 260-571-6321 5601 W. Elliott Rd. Wabash, In. 46992

#106 Quality Electric HVAC & Plumbing Thomas Whybrew qualityelectric429@gmail.com 260-563-5772 429 Superior St. Wabash, In. 46992

#28 Quality Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Kim Jackson permits@qph.com 765-450-4008 3515 N. Reed Rd. Kokomo, IN. 46901

#57 R. Yoder Construction, Inc. Jason Yoder jason@ryoderconstruction.com 574-773-3502 27453 CR 150 Nappanee, IN. 46550

#119 Randel Construction, Inc. Jason Randel randelconst@gmail.com 260-571-0562 3498 N. 600 W. Wabash, IN. 46992

#25 Rex Colins Electric, Inc. Michael Collins sashba@rexcolinselectric.com 765-664-7  2525 S. Miller Ave. Marion, IN. 46953

#52 Riverbridge, LLc Deno Migliorini deno@riverbridgellc.com 260-982-1180 500 E. Main St. North Manchester, IN. 46962

#45 Rob Keaffaber-Chimney Sweep & More Rob Keaffaber robkeaffaber@gmail.com 260-563-8268 45 Grant St. Wabash, In. 46992

#100 Roof's Unlimited, LLC Levi Little levilittle1980@icloud.com 260-571-5384 7351 E. St. Rd 124 Lafontaine, IN. 46940

#34 Samsun Mechanical, Inc. Aimee Hulskotter 317-545-0968 2800 N. Richardt Ave. Indianapolis, IN. 46219

#77 Schwartz Masonry Joseph J Schwartz 260-413-7208 9512 Graber Rd. Grabill, IN. 46741

#62 Seven Hills Electric Clem Metzger 260-578-4007 11113 S. 400 E. Claypool, IN. 46510

#74 Shambaugh & Son, LP Matthew J Gerbers mgerbers@shambaugh.com 260-497-1675 7614 Opportunity Dr. Fort Wayne, IN. 46825

#75 Sherriff-Goslin Company infosg@sherriffgoslin.com 269-962-4036 905 S. Washington,St. Marion, IN. 46952

#4 Sign Crafters, Inc.. Leah Merriman leahmerriman@signcrafters-inc.com 812-424-9011 1508 Stringtown Rd. Evansville, IN. 47711

#105 Singh Design, LLC /DBA Standard Design Mandeep Singh info@standarddesign.us 317-435-5503 10722 Club Chase fishers, IN. 46037

#88 Solar Energy Systems, LLC Rebecca Mitschelen rebeccam@sesindiana.com 574-773-0546 8015 W. 1350 N. Nappanee, IN. 46550

#14 Sunnova Energy Corporation Katiouchka Williams legal@sunnova.com 281-985-9900 20 Greenway Plaza, Suite 540  Houston, Texas 77046

#23 Sunstone Construction Company, LLC Chase Ringwood cringwood@sunstoneconstruction.com 260-312-7793 15510 Endeavor Dr. Noblesville, IN. 46060

#84 Tart Property Services Joshua Tart tartpropertyservices@gmail.com 260-330-3298 8551 S. 600 E. Lafontaine, IN. 46940

#121 Treska Brothers Excavating Victor Treska victortreska@yahoo.com 260-571-9270 1893 S. America Rd.Lagro, IN. 46941

#5 Troy Eads Excavating, LLC Troy Eads troyeadsexcavating@yahoo.com 260-782-2029 3166 N 400 E. Lagro, IN. 46941

#1 Vandermark Builders Dave Vandermark vandy@vandermarkinc.com 260-563-4046 2848 N. 800 E. Andrews, IN. 46702

http://jonhhustonelectric.com/


#29 Wagner-Meinert, LLC Nick Noe constructionllicensing@wmillc.com 260-489-7555 7617 Freedom Way Fort Wayne, IN. 46818

#68 Weigand Construction, INc. lmarkley@geigandconstruction.com 260-490-6449 7808 Honeywell Dr. Fort Wayne, IN. 46825

#59 WPC Inc. Roofing & Sheet Metal Thomas E. Creigh wpctstc@frontier.com 260-466-3423 2429 Slataper St. Fort Wayne, IN. 46803


